SV

Name

Finalresultatubersicht

SM 10m kniend U23 2025/26

Lars Ryter

Cyril Tappolet

Livio Dux

Sofla Ryser

Livia Habegger

Carina Trunz

Andrea Patt

Livia Schonholzer

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10

96

94

94

> Y

93

93

9.2

91
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10 154
10 10 153
8 0 141
O 0O 132
O 0 122
0 0O 111
O 0O 100
0O 0 91
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Name

Ryser Sofia

Dux Livio
Tappolet Cyrill
Trunz Carina
Ryter Lars

Patt Andrea
Schonholzer Livia
Habegger Livia
Dux Mauro

Meier Sina

Haller Katja
Baumann David
Bouquet Fabrice
Fankhauser Livio
Huber Lukas
Fankhauser Marisa

Pisa Lorin

Widnau
Wolfertswil
Horgen
Degersheim
Frutigen

St. Gallen
Weinfelden
Weinfelden
Wolfertswil
Huntwangen
Au ZH
Horgenberg
Kriechenwil
Horgen
Wattwil
Horgen

RUmlang
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40
Uy
$3
94
96
96
33
94
99
95
87
92
92
83
89
86

97
97
96
2L
97
97
g0
95
94
86
91
92
90
90
82
95

98 100

94
2 F
97
95
96
97
97
7
93
93
91
94
94
86
80

895
98
97
94
03
96
93
90
96
97
91
90
89
89
80

Resultat

390
385
384
383
382
382
381
379
376
370
363
366
366
361
346
341

0



